
 

 

 

ST ANNE’S PRIMARY SCHOOL – DENTON                

HOLIDAY DATES  2024-25 

 

                          
AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 

Monday 2 September 2024 INSET/Occasional day – School closed 

Tuesday 3 September 2024 School re-opens 9.00am 

Friday 25 October 2024 School closes 3.15pm 

Monday 4 November 2024 School re-opens 9. 00am 

Friday 20 December 2024 School closes 3.15pm 

 

SPRING TERM 2025 
 

Monday 6 January 2025 INSET/Occasional day – School closed 

Tuesday 7 January 2025 School re-opens 9.00am 

Friday 14 February 2025 School closes 3.15pm 

Monday 24 February 2025 School re-opens 9.00am 

Friday 4 April 2025 School closes 3.15pm 

 

SUMMER TERM 2025 
 

Tuesday 22 April 2025 School re-opens 9.00am 

Monday 5 May 2025 May Bank Holiday – School closed 

Tuesday 6 May 2025 INSET/Occasional day – School closed 

Friday 23 May 2025 School closes 3.15pm   

Monday 9 June 2025 School re-opens 9.00am 

Friday 25 July 2025 School closes 2.00pm 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 

Autumn Term 2025 will start on Monday 1 September 2025. 

 

Monday 1 September 2025 INSET/Occasional day – School closed 

     

INSET = Staff training     

 

 

At present, there are no general or 

local elections planned for 2025 but if 

this changes, it could affect the INSET 

dates 


